ALPEGO

3 Point linkage - 000047033

C50650
Co03007
MB80A00429

E03190
C05055

C03010
COo0074_____ - ©02607
02607
" coo122 C05055
E01305
)
.
M80A00429
e C03007
fx E14922
@ (©C40383 \  C41520
C41510
C02558
C03008

C10A07992

C00039 KOOA01035_00



ALPEGO

3 Point linkage - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

E01305 M15A00169 E01305 PIVOT D.28x106 UT.HOLE D.12 SALD. GALV.***

E03190 M15A00172 E03190 PIVOT 25x109 UT.Hole D.12 ZINC

E13130 C20A02069 E13130 STANDING LEG TR36-TT97 H=380-270MM

E14921 C20A02853 E14921 CONNECTION 3Z0 PUNTO ANTERIORE TR46

E14922 C20A02854 E14922 CONNECTION 3Z0 PUNTO POSTERIORE TR46

E16054 C20A02860 E16054 TUBE SALD.SUP.ATT.3Z0O P.TR46 + FERMATUBO

C00039 M80A00036 C00039 TE SCREW 88 PG FP M12x110 ZINC UNI 5737

C00074 M80A00067 C00074 SCREW TE 88 PG FP M16x110 ZINC UNI 5737
M80A00429 M80A00429 SCREW TE 88 PG FP M16X100 ZINC UNI 5737

C00122 M80A00111 C00122 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M8x25 ZINC UNI 5739

C00124 M80A00113 C00124 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M8X35 ZINC UNI 5739

C00431 M80A00244 C00431 SCREW TCEI PG M10x30 UNI5931

C00120 M80A00109 C00120 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M8X16 GALV. UNI 5739

C02681 M85A00096 C02681 Locking nut with flange 8 M8 DIN-6923
C10A07992 C10A07992 LEG DI APPOGGIO 40X40 L=455

330360P C10A00892 330360P HYDRAULIC PIPE HOLDER 2 SEDI 04643 SP3MM ZINC.

C02558 M85A00066 C02558 SELF LOCKING NUT 8 PF M20x1,5

C02603 M85A00075 C02603 SELF-LOCKING NUT8 M8

C02604 M85A00077 C02604 SELF-LOCKING NUT HIGH 8 M10 H=11.5 UNI 7473

C02605 M85A00078 C02605 NUT 8 M12



ALPEGO

3 Point linkage - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
C02607 M85A00080 C02607 SELF LOCKING HIGH NUT 8 M16 H=18 UNI 7473
C03003 M90A00005 C03003 WASHER D.8,4 DIN125-A ZINC.
C03005 M90A00008 C03005 WASHER D.13 DIN125-A ZINC.
C03007 M90A00010 C03007 GROWER D.17 DIN125-A GALV.
C03008 M90A00011 C03008 FLAT WASHER D.21 DIN125-A GALV.
C03010 M90A00013 C03010 FLAT WASHER D.25 DIN125-A GALV.
C04525 MBOA00017 C04525 SOCKET ELASTICA D.6X50
C05055 MBOA00096 C05055 PIN D. 10 WITH RUBBER TIE
C05080 MB0A00101 C05080 PIN D.10X60
C40309 H35A00009 C40309 REDUCING NIPLE 1/4 3/8
C40310 H35A00010 C40310 NIPLES RIDUZ.1/2 3/8
C40381 H35A00041 C40381 COPPER WASHER 1/4 D.13,5
C40383 H35A00043 C40383 COPPER LOCK 1/2 D.21
C41510 H50A00005 C41510 QUICK COUPLING LINK 1/2 F NV
C41520 G10A00002 C41520 PROTECTION CAP FOR QUICK COUPLING
C50650 M79A00002 C50650 RUBBER WITH RING L.240 mm
C50661 C15A00017 C50661 COVER
C50676 G10A00035 C50676 "COLLAR POLI. CF2 DOUBLE D.1/4™ (PAIR)"
D13068 G10A00067 D13068 Wear Plate fot 3.Point hitch TR36

D13069 G10A00068 D13069 Lower Plate for 3.point hitch TR36



Rif.
D13070
D14926
M02702
M13734

M16151

ALPEGO

Code
C10A02990
C15A01057
M79A00013
H80A00049

H75A00109

Old Code
D13070
D14926
M02702
M13734

M16151

3 Point linkage - 000047033

Basket Description
REINFORCEMENT SKID TR36
TUBE SUPERIORE ATT.3Z0O P.TR46 80X50X5
SUPPORTING HOOK FOR PTO
CYLINDER D.50 C.380 S.30 TT93

TUBE IDR FD3/8 -R1AT 1/4 X3000-FD3/8 +GUAINA



ALPEGO

Frame - 000047033

D14282 (2x200) —_ s

D14283 (2x220) \ [ E14284 21200)
D14284 (2x240) S | E14205 (2x220)
B c00124 /'/ Eﬁgg giigg;
SAANEHRIEEI0) | | c20n04020 (23310)

71
44

- D14401
iy

€00547 -
- D14402 \

\LD1 4407

E13083 (200)——_ \-C02681

E13084 (220) -

E13085 (240)

E13086 (280)
)

C20A04019 (310

C00163 03007 - D14986
C05004 Di4gg7._ D15534
C00165 s
/ / C02607 2\
/ N C02607——& \
/ e~ .~ 0 N\, cootes

aNy:
C02607—<@ ‘ / Y

N
\

703007
00069
©03007

_C00165
| C05041

A@/

g D13193 (200)

, D13194 (220)
/ D13195 (240)
D13196 (280)
002605/ C15A01475 (310)
/
E14969 (200) /
E14970 (220) D13206 (200)
E14971 (240) - D13207 (220)
C20A03083 (280) D13208 (240)
C20A03522 (280CC) e Cw%?igg (g?g)
C20A04023 (310CC) B1551D 51990, (310

D13512 x2 (280;

e
(220)
D13511 x2 (240)
(280)
C10A06311 x2 (310)

P40213 "

DIS7a8 =" KOOA01036_03



ALPEGO

Frame - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
C00069 M80A00062 C00069 SCREW TE 88 PG FP M16x60 ZINC UNI 5737
C00124 M80A00113 C00124 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M8X35 ZINC UNI 5739
C00136 M80A00124 C00136 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M10X50 ZINC UNI 5739
C00144 M80A00131 C00144 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M12X40 ZINC UNI 5739
C00163 M80A00149 C00163 SCREW TE 88 PF FT M16x40 UNI 5739
C0o0164 M80A00150 C00164 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16x45 GALV. UNI 5739
C00165 M80A00151 C00165 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16x50 GALVAN.UNI 5739
C00547 M80A00268 C00547 SCREW TBEI 8.8 M8X25 ISO 7380 ZINC TESTA BOMB
C00740 MFOA00006 C00740 BOLT TTQST M12x40 UNI 5732 GALV.
C02604 M85A00077 C02604 SELF-LOCKING NUT HIGH 8 M10 H=11.5 UNI 7473
C02605 M85A00078 C02605 NUT 8 M12
C02607 M85A00080 C02607 SELF LOCKING HIGH NUT 8 M16 H=18 UNI 7473
C02681 M85A00096 C02681 Locking nut with flange 8 M8 DIN-6923
C03004 M90A00007 C03004 FLAT WASHER D.10,5
C03005 M90A00008 C03005 WASHER D.13 DIN125-A ZINC.
C03007 M90A00010 C03007 GROWER D.17 DIN125-A GALV.
C03053 M90A00029 C03053 WASHER PIANA D11XD30X2.5 UNI EN ISO 7093-1 ZINC.HV200
C05004 MBOA00087 C05004 SPRING SOCKET D.4
C05041 MBOA00091 C05041 LINCH PIN D.5,5 SPECIAL STEEL

C10A06305 C10A06305 WING FISS GOMMA TR46-310



ALPEGO

Frame - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
C10A06311 C10A06311 COUNTERBLADE SUPPL. TR46-310
C15A01475 C15A01475 ROD COFANO D.16 TR46-310 L=3119 ZINC.
C15A01477 C15A01477 ROD SOSTEGNO BANDIERINE D.16 L=3090 FORO D.6 ZINC.
C20A03083 C20A03083 FRAME TR46-280 MAGGIORATO (COMPLESSIVO)
C20A03522 C20A03522 FRAME TR46-280 M CC (COMPLESSIVO)
C20A04019 C20A04019 BONNET COMPLETO TR46-310
C20A04020 C20A04020 SUPPORT GOMMA POST TR46-310
C20A04023 C20A04023 FRAME TR46-310 M CC
D01446 CO05A03975 D01446 WASHER D.60x15x4
D04449 C00A00165 D04449 SPACER D.26,9 D.16,9 L.15 GALV.
D08355 MHOAO00016 D08355 CHAIN PROTEZ.TR30-TT91-7 ANELLI FILO D.7
D12024 M15A00138 D12024 PIN D.12 D.15 L.110 TR25
D13131 C10A02998 D13131 EXTERNAL GUARD TR36
D13193 C15A00682 D13193 ROD COFANO D.16 TR36-200 L=2029 ZINC.
D13194 C15A00683 D13194 ROD COFANO D.16 TR36-220 L=2242 ZINC.
D13195 C15A00684 D13195 ROD COFANO D.16 TR36-240 L=2444 ZINC.
D13196 C15A00685 D13196 HOOD ROD D.16 TR36-280 L=2819 GALV.
D13206 C15A00688 D13206 SUPPORT ROD FOR FLAGS D.16 L=2000 HOLE D.6 ZINC.
D13207 C15A00689 D13207 SUPPORT BAR FOR PLATEGUARDS D.16 L=2214 HOLE D.6 ZINC.

D13208 C15A00690 D13208 ROD SOSTEGNO BANDIERINE D.16 L=2415 FORO D.6 ZINC.



ALPEGO

Frame - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
D13209 C15A00691 D13209 ROD SOSTEGNO BANDIERINE D.16 L=2790 FORO D.6 ZINC.
D13509 C10A03071 D13509 COUNTERBLADE SUPPL. TR36-200
D13510 C10A03072 D13510 COUNTERBLADE SUPPL. TR36-220
D13511 C10A03073 D13511 COUNTERBLADE SUPPL. TR36-240
D13512 C10A03074 D13512 ADDITIONAL COUNTERKNIFE TR36-280
D13758 MHOA00019 D13758 CHAIN PROTECT.TT93-11 RINGS WIRE D.7
D14282 C10A03213 D14282 WING FISS GOMMA TR36-200
D14283 C10A03214 D14283 WING FISS GOMMA TR36-220
D14284 C10A03215 D14284 WING FISS GOMMA TR36-240 E TT9325
D14285 C10A03216 D14285 WING FISS GOMMA TR36-280
D14400 G05A00048 D14400 PROTECTION POST GOMMA TR36 180X8 L=300
D14401 GO05A00049 D14401 REAR RUBBER PROTECTION TR36 180X8 L=325
D14402 GO5A00050 D14402 PROTECTION POST GOMMA TR36 180X8 L=400
D14407 CO5A07576 D14407 PLATE COLLEG CERNIERE TR36 SP 6MM
D14986 C05A08040 D14986 CROSS BEAM GIUNZIONE TRE PUNTI TR46 CIL.
D14987 C05A08041 D14987 CROSS BEAM GIUNZIONE TRE PUNTI TR46
D15534 C10A03555 REINFORCEMENT CILINDRO SPOSTAMENTO POST.TR46
E13083 C20A02051 E13083 BONNET TR36-200
E13084 C20A02052 E13084 BONNET TR36-220

E13085 C20A02053 E13085 BONNET TR36-240



Rif.
E13086
E14294
E14295
E14296
E14297
E14969
E14970
E14971
P40212

P40213

ALPEGO

Code
C20A02054
C20A02224
C20A02225
C20A02226
C20A02227
C20A02855
C20A02856
C20A02857
G10A00072

G10A00073

Old Code
E13086
E14294
E14295
E14296
E14297
E14969
E14970
E14971
P40212

P40213

Frame - 000047033

Basket Description
BONNET TR36-280
SUPPORT GOMMA POST TR36-200 L=976
SUPPORT GOMMA POST TR36-220 L=1076
SUPPORT GOMMA POST TR36-240 E TT9325 L=1176
BRACKET REAR PROTECTION GUM TR36-280 L=1351
FRAME TR46-200 (COMPLESSIVO)
FRAME TR46-220 (COMPLESSIVO)
FRAME TR46-240 (COMPLESSIVO)
SPACER LAT. CATENE PROT. L=15

SPACER LAT. CATENE PROT. L=21



AN\

ALPEGO

Transmission - 000047033

D15634 (180-240) C00168 (180-240)

C00058 (180-240) D15635 (280-310) C00167 (280-310)
C00162 €02107

C00060 (280-310)
C03157
C00165 C03007

C03007___
‘ / £
)

-

M14998C (180-240)
M65A00184 (280)
M65A00218 (280CC-310CC)

A D10218 (180-240)
= . W D14324 (280-310)
{9 /\%

C31535

03052 | ( e
coo120

C31257 (180-240)
C31273 (280-310)

©31284 (180-240)
C31285 (280-310)

E07027 (180-240)
E08508 (280-310)

DISTANZA TRA PULEGGIA Yy 5.0
E FIANCATA ] ] Z )
dp 5. e ) @\
\ ; =y N A //
, cootaz
S———
C10A03081 (180)
) C31272 (180-240
% C20A03471 (200/240) 031258 §280_310; Coppia _C03004
_ E15562 (280/310) Torque
Min 20m | 40Nm
AN E—

KO0A01037_06



ALPEGO

Transmission - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
C00058 M80A00051 C00058 SCREW TE 88 PG FP M14X110 ZINC UNI 5737
C00060 M80A00053 C00060 SCREW TE 88 PG FP M14X130 ZINC UNI 5737
C00120 M80A00109 C00120 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M8X16 GALV. UNI 5739
C00132 M80A00120 C00132 SCREW TE88 PG FT M10X30 UNI 5739
C00143 M80A00130 C00143 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M12x35 UNI 5739
C00162 M80A00148 C00162 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16X35 ZINC UNI 5739
C00165 M80A00151 C00165 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16x50 GALVAN.UNI 5739
coo167 M80A00153 coo167 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16X80 ZINC UNI 5739
C00168 M80A00154 C00168 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16X90 ZINC UNI 5739
C02107 M85A00030 C02107 NUT 8 PG M16 UNI 5588 ZINC
C02604 M85A00077 C02604 SELF-LOCKING NUT HIGH 8 M10 H=11.5 UNI 7473
C02605 M85A00078 C02605 NUT 8 M12
C02606 M85A00079 C02606 SCREW NUT 8 M14
C02607 M85A00080 C02607 SELF LOCKING HIGH NUT 8 M16 H=18 UNI 7473
C03004 M90A00007 C03004 FLAT WASHER D.10,5
C03005 M90A00008 C03005 WASHER D.13 DIN125-A ZINC.
C03007 M90A00010 C03007 GROWER D.17 DIN125-A GALV.
C03052 M90A00027 C03052 WASHER PIANA d9xD32x2 UNI 6593 ZINC.
C03157 M90A00048 C03157 BLADE WASHER D.16

C10A03081 C10A03081 D13531 SIDE PROTECTION CARTER TR36 SP 8mm



ALPEGO

Transmission - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
C20A03471 C20A03471 PROTECTION SALDATA LAT.CARTER TR46-20/24
C31257 M60A00004 C31257 PULLEY PER CALETT. 190X4 SPB D.80
C31258 M60A00005 C31258 PULLEY PER CALETT. 190X5 SPB D.80
C31272 M60A00008 C31272 PULLEY 250X4 SPB D.80
C31273 M60A00009 C31273 PULLEY PER CALETT. 250X5 SPB D.80
C31284 M75A00005 C31284 LOCKING SET VK-156 DI=40 DE=80
C31285 M75A00006 C31285 CLAMPING VK-156 DI=45 DE=80
C31535 M55A00021 C31535 BELT XPB 1600 DENTEL (TR30)
D08998 G10A00051 D08998 OVAL PROTECTION 210x275xH150
D10218 C05A06471 D10218 FLANGE MOLTIPLICATORE TR30 sp10mm
D14324 C05A07546 D14324 FLANGE MOLTIPL TR36/46-280/310 SP 10MM
D15634 C10A03482 D15634 SEAT GEARBORX TR36-200/220/240 2nd Vers.
D15635 C10A03483 D15635 SEAT MOLTIPLIC TR36/46-280/310 2A VERSIONE
E07027 C20A01283 E07027 HOUSING COMPL. TR30-36 (160-240) ***
E08508 C20A01472 E08508 HOUSING COMPL. TR30-36/46 (280/310) ***
E15562 C20A02459 E15562 PROTECTION SALDATA LAT.CARTER TR46/TR36-28
M14998C M65A00137 M14998C MULTIPLIER +PROL. T312-1/3-PDFP-1RL-950- D40
M65A00184 M65A00184 MULTIPLIER +PROL.T290A-1/1,47 - PDFP-1RL-1060-D45

M65A00218 M65A00218 MULTIPLIER +PROL. T290A-1/1,47 - PDFP-1RL-1400-D45



ALPEGO

Rotor and holder - 000047033

M10862 (160)
M10863 (180)

M10864 (200) D10659
M10A00199 (210) D10658
M10865 (220) ’

M10866 (240)

C03207
C00856

C10168
C04040 —
C04242

C00856
C03207

C03207
C00866

M10A00155 (280)
M10A00187 (310)

C10A03869 (TR36/46/56) —

C10A08766 (TR52)
C00867

C03207

100838_01



ALPEGO

Rotor and holder - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

C00837 M80A00330 C00837 HHCS SCREW 12.9 PF M18x1.5x100 T30 UNI 5738

C00856 M80A00347 C00856 SCREW TE 10.9 PG FT M16x35 UNI 5739 ZINC

C00866 M80A00355 C00866 BOLT+NUT FOR SHANK MOUT CLAMP

C00867 M80A00356 C00867 BOLT+NUT FOR SHANK MOUT CLAMP

C02662 M85A00094 C02662 SELF LOCKING NUT 8 M18x1.5

C03207 M90A00053 C03207 SPRING WASHER D.16,3x31.5x1.75

C04040 MAOAO00015 C04040 CIRCLIP D.110 UNI 7437

C04041 MAOA00016 C04041 SEEGER FORO D.120 UNI 7437 - DIN 472

C04242 MAS5A00042 C04242 SHIM REG. 95.2x109.7x2

C10151 HOOA00064 C10151 RING BASL D.55x85x10

C10168 HOOA00072 C10168 OIL SEAL D.60X110x10

C10173 HOOA00077 C10173 OIL SEAL D.70x100x10
C10A03869 C10A03869 METAL PLATE CHIUSURA FORO ROTORE TR36/46 M
C10A08766 C10A08766 METAL PLATE CHIUSURA FORO ROTORE TR52
C15A01709 C15A01709 SUPPORT ROTORE CUSCINETTO D.120 (DA FUSIONE)

C21232 M20A00050 C21232 BEARING 6311 C3-CLASS A 55x120x29

C21875 M20A00107 C21875 VIBR. BEARING 2212E 60x110x28

D09136 C10A02337 D09136 SUPPORT PROTECTION TR30 sp5mm

D10658 B65A00037 D10658 LUG Th.18 HOLE 18.5 EXAGONAL 28

D10659 B65A00038 D10659 LUG Th.18 HOLE D.18.5



ALPEGO

Rotor and holder - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

D10858 M35A00015 D10858 ROTOR SUPPORT TR30

D13726 M35A00026 D13726 SEALING RING SUPPORT TT93

M10862 M10A00008 M10862 ROTOR COMPLETO DI MAZZE TR36-160

M10863 M10A00010 M10863 ROTOR COMPLETO DI MAZZE TR36-180

M10864 M10A00012 M10864 ROTOR COMPLETO DI MAZZE TR36/46-200

M10865 M10A00014 M10865 ROTOR COMPLETO DI MAZZE TR36/46-220

M10866 M10A00016 M10866 ROTOR COMPLETO DI MAZZE TR36/46-240
M10A00155 M10A00155 ROTOR COMPLETE OF HAMMERS TR36/46-280
M10A00187 M10A00187 ROTOR COMPLETE WITH HAMMERS TR46-310
M10A00199 M10A00199 ROTOR COMPLETO DI MAZZE TR36/46-210

P40061 MKOA00212 P40061 SHREDDER HAMMER HOLE 18.5 W.140 R=95

P40087 MKO0A00221 P40087 UNIVERSAL BLADE TRISAR D18.5 L70 R=95

P40088 C15A00801 P40088 DISTANCE HOLE 19 H10.5 D35



ALPEGO

Rear roller - 000047033

€03007
C00164 / C41103  C20A03753
€03007 = C04040
@/ (V7 9 C15A01368
e rd
y @ C10166
C03056 f €02607 @/

C21228

C20A02940 (200)
C20A02941 (220)
C20A02942 (240)
C20A02943 (280)
C20A04021 (310)

C04142

C21228
C10166
C15A01368
%; C04040
C02607 —@ fyy
va ‘ C02607 —&
S~ - ©—C41103
1 5 C50170
J C20A03754 47//%
(A €0300 C00164
e €03007

KO00A01038_02



ALPEGO

Rear roller - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

C00164 M80A00150 C00164 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M16x45 GALV. UNI 5739

C02607 M85A00080 C02607 SELF LOCKING HIGH NUT 8 M16 H=18 UNI 7473

C03007 M90A00010 C03007 GROWER D.17 DIN125-A GALV.

C03056 M90A00031 C03056 FLAT WASHER D18xD48x3 UNI 6593 ZINC

C04040 MAOAO00015 C04040 CIRCLIP D.110 UNI 7437

C04142 MAOA00041 C04142 CIRCLIP D.50 UNI 7435

C10166 HOOA00070 C10166 OIL SEAL COMBI D.60X80X12
C15A01368 C15A01368 RING D.110 OIL SEAL SUPPORT
C20A02940 C20A02940 REAR ROLLER TR36-200 D.159 L=1969 2nd.vers.
C20A02941 C20A02941 ROLLER POST. TR36-220 D.159 L=2170 2A VER.
C20A02942 C20A02942 ROLLER POST. TR36-240 D.159 L=2372 2A VER.
C20A02943 C20A02943 REAR ROLLER TR36-280 D.159 L=2747 2nd VER.
C20A03753 C20A03753 Right hand support with scraper for roller TR36
C20A03754 C20A03754 LEFT BRACKET WITH SCRAPER REAR ROLLER TR36
C20A04021 C20A04021 ROLLER POST. TR46-310 D.159 L=3047

C21228 M20A00048 C21228 ROTOR END BEARING 6310 C3-50X110X27

C41103 MJ5A00003 C41103 GREASER M8x1.25

C50170 G0OOA00001 C50170 PROTECTION FOR GREASER D.6 mm RED



KOOA01039_00_f1

| \ \ : / ,\, ,,,,\

|

//l.ﬁ
. f |
PR

NR&S_--mMWm-NE
2 L

2|

7 ey
.
SN

- 000047033
6
%
|
|

coest

Overgear M14998C

2 3 4
\ \
\ \ \
\ \ \ \
\
\ \ \
\ ‘Ei?’ .
& S
T Tif: - Rz
_____h_!__ et |
S LI e j
| T f E
S |
18m==
’//
TESTA = 1.7 Lit
PROLUNGA = 0.9 Lit.

17 =

0
0
W
B
2

D13600



ALPEGO

Overgear M14998C - 000047033

(ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
1 M45A00151 SHAFT RUOTA LIBERA 2 PTO 1 3/8 Z=6
2 H45A00013 C41220 PLUG CARICO 3/8
3 M35A00052 R30019 LID APERTO MOLTIPLICATORE T-312A
4 M80A00118 C00131 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M10x25 UNI 5739
5 MAOA00010 C04035 SEEGER HOLE D.80 UNI 7437
6 H30A00049 THICKNESS REG. 69X79.9X2
7 M20A00028 C21120 BEARING 6208 40X80X18
8 M75A00052 R30020 KIT PIN L=30 + SPRING FREE WHEEL
9 M40A00119 R30021 CONIC CROWN R.L. Z36 M4.58
10 C10A03089 D13600 LID MOLTIPL.PER SPIA-LIVELLO M16X1.5
11 M20A00087 C21707 BEARING 30307 35X80X22.75
12 HOOA00045 C10119 SEALING RING BASL D.35X80X10
13 C15A00837 R30022 BOX MOLTIPLICATORE T-312A
14 MA5A00129 THICKNESS REG. 40.3X51.5
15 M20A00071 C21508 BEARING 32208 40X80x24,75
16 HO0A00012 C10026 SEAL 40x80x10
17 M40A00120 R30023 SHAFT - PINION Z12 M4.58
18 MAOAO00051 Cco4164 SEEGER ALBERO D.40X2.5 UNI 7436
19 H65A00003 C41231 PLUG 3/8 GAS (30/A) LABYRINTH

20 HOOA00101 C10123 SEAL FOR OIL BASL D.40X80X10



Rif.

21

22

24

25

C00141

M15000

C41315

D13600

M14999

ALPEGO

Code
MCO0A00018
M80A00251
MA5A00130
MAOA00052
M80A00128
M65A00139
H60A00004
C10A03089

M65A00138

Old Code
C04921

C00442

C04165
C00141
M15000
C41315
D13600

M14999

Overgear M14998C - 000047033

Basket Description
TONGUE 10X8X65 UNI6604A
SCREW TCEI 8.8 PG M12X30 ZINC UNI 5931
THICKNESS REG. 48X35.3X1
SEEGER ALBERO D.55X3 UNI 7436
TE SCREW 88 PG FT M12x25 ZINC UNI 5739
EXTENSION COMPLETA L=950 T312B
OIL LEVEL PLUG
LID MOLTIPL.PER SPIA-LIVELLO M16X1.5

HEAD MOLTIPLICATORE T312A-1/3-PDFP-1RL



0
0
W
B
2

Overgear M14998C - M65A00240 - 000047033

>

ENAN
@
NAW

%

NN
|xon

10

KO0A01039_00_f2



ALPEGO

Overgear M14998C - M65A00240 - 000047033

(ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
1 M25A00018 R30039 BUSH DE.52 CAVA 10
2 MAOA00001 C04023 SEEGER FORO D.33 UNI 7437
3 MCOA00015 C04918 KEY 10X8X50 UNI 6604
5 M20A00046 C21220 BEARING 6308 40X90X23
6 MAOAO00012 C04037 CIRCLIP D.90 UNI 7437
7 HOOA00047 C10121 SEALING RING BASL 40X90X8/7
9 H45A00013 C41220 PLUG CARICO 3/8

10 M65A00139 M15000 EXTENSION COMPLETA L=950 T312B



ALPEGO

Overgear M65A00184 - 000047033

1 2 3 4 5
o
/ /
/
/ l
/ 0
/ |
‘ l
\ [
Ilég (‘ 1
il L
B
oobtleect
22
o
16~
17 \
B |
1 BT e af
207

1=

TESTA = 2.3 Lit.
PROLUNGA = 1.2 Lit.

C41310 f

M16056
M65A00183

5 4 10 3

KO0A01123_01_f1



ALPEGO

Overgear M65A00184 - 000047033

(ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
1 H45A00013 C41220 PLUG CARICO 3/8
2 HO0A00057 C10142 OIL SEAL D.50x80x10
3 MAOA00021 C04050 SEEGER FORO D.80X4 UNI 7438
5 M20A00055 C21310 BEARING 32010X 50x80x20
7 M75A00053 R30030 KIT NOTTOLINO + MOLLA RUOTA LIBERA
8 H60A00001 C41310 LIGHT LIVELLO OLIO 3/8
9 M20A00060 C21408 BEARING 30208 40X80X19,75
10 M80A00118 C00131 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M10x25 UNI 5739
11 HOOA00101 C10123 SEAL FOR OIL BASL D.40X80X10
12 M35A00053 R30026 LID MOLTIPLICATORE T-290A
14 M20A00088 C21708 BEARING 30308 40X90X25,5
15 H65A00003 C41231 PLUG 3/8 GAS (30/A) LABYRINTH
17 M85A00139 NUT ESAG.INTAG.M30X1,5
19 MCOA00019 C04922 TONGUE 12X8X60 UNI 6604A
20 M80A00251 C00442 SCREW TCEI 8.8 PG M12X30 ZINC UNI 5931
21 C15A00838 R30028 BOX A.P.VEL.
22 M75A00053 R30030 KIT NOTTOLINO + MOLLA RUOTA LIBERA
M65A00183 M65A00183 GEARBOX T290A - 1/1,47 - PDFP-1RL
C41310 H60A00001 C41310 LIGHT LIVELLO OLIO 3/8

M16056 M79A00240 M16056 EXTENSION MOLTIPLICATORE T290B L=1060



0
0
W
B
2

Overgear M65A00184 - 000047033

KO00A01123_00_f2



ALPEGO

Overgear M65A00184 - 000047033

(ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description
1 M25A00017 R30036 BUSH D.63.5 CAVA12
2 H45A00013 C41220 PLUG CARICO 3/8
5 M20A00047 C21224 BEARING 6309 45x100x25
6 MAOA00014 C04039 CIRCLIP D.100 UNI 7437
7 HOOA00051 C10134 SEALING RING BASL D.45X100X8
8 MCOA00019 C04922 TONGUE 12X8X60 UNI 6604A

9 M79A00240 M16056 EXTENSION MOLTIPLICATORE T290B L=1060



AN\

ALPEGO

Overgear M65A00218 - 000047033

5 4 10 3
/
1
.
S e
==
gEs S
5 1
e

£ T 24
22 A | 410
6 , Sy ——— 13
17" \ =7 T“" —14
26/% o ——15

1 . —— 9

o
T e (1 T 18
20 -———'—_‘@] L = =k ]
|
|

TESTA = 2.3 Lit.
PROLUNGA = 1.2 Lit.

M65A00219

M65A00183
<

C41310 / K00A01302_00_f1



ALPEGO

Overgear M65A00218 - 000047033

(ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

1 H45A00013 C41220 PLUG CARICO 3/8

2 HO0A00057 C10142 OIL SEAL D.50x80x10

3 MAOA00021 C04050 SEEGER FORO D.80X4 UNI 7438

5 M20A00055 C21310 BEARING 32010X 50x80x20

7 M75A00053 R30030 KIT NOTTOLINO + MOLLA RUOTA LIBERA

8 H60A00001 C41310 LIGHT LIVELLO OLIO 3/8

9 M20A00060 C21408 BEARING 30208 40X80X19,75

10 M80A00118 C00131 SCREW TE 88 PG FT M10x25 UNI 5739

11 HOOA00101 C10123 SEAL FOR OIL BASL D.40X80X10

12 M35A00053 R30026 LID MOLTIPLICATORE T-290A

14 M20A00088 C21708 BEARING 30308 40X90X25,5

15 H65A00003 C41231 PLUG 3/8 GAS (30/A) LABYRINTH

17 M85A00139 NUT ESAG.INTAG.M30X1,5

19 MCOA00019 C04922 TONGUE 12X8X60 UNI 6604A

20 M80A00251 C00442 SCREW TCEI 8.8 PG M12X30 ZINC UNI 5931

21 C15A00838 R30028 BOX A.P.VEL.

22 M75A00053 R30030 KIT NOTTOLINO + MOLLA RUOTA LIBERA
M65A00183 M65A00183 GEARBOX T290A - 1/1,47 - PDFP-1RL
M65A00219 M65A00219 EXTENSION COMPLETA L=1400 T290B

C41310 H60A00001 C41310 LIGHT LIVELLO OLIO 3/8



ALPEGO

Overgear M65A00218 - 000047033

Rif. (ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

M16056 M79A00240 M16056 EXTENSION MOLTIPLICATORE T290B L=1060



ALPEGO

PTO shaft M06951 - 000047033

Codice cardano

Code pto shaft
ngg geoasrbé:e de transmission M 0695 1
Code gelenkwelle

Min, 957+5 Max,1199
124 Min. 71015 Max.95¢2 123
Spine. Elastica
TN 3481 10 L=80 DIN 1481 10 L=80
| . we | AN
Tubo Stellare Esterno
5S4 x 4 L=545 mn
Tubo Stellare Interno 8
45 x 4 L=545 nn “\ 25
= oy B %& !
{ ! 4
5 “ oy Y

\_TLJKIO Plastica Esternc
e81,5 x 2,5 L=460 nn
7Y ‘::) 10} 1.8/9"76

Tubo Plastica Interno 5 8 7
875,535 x B,5 L=460 mm 218

100458_0z



ALPEGO

PTO shaft M06951 - 000047033

(ofoT [-] Old Code Basket Description

1 M72A00066 R50127 "RAPID YOKE COLLAR 1"'3/8 B/06"

1A M72A00074 R50139 FORC 6 D8x32x38 (russian version)

2 M71A00006 R50120 CROSS D30.2 x92 SERIE L (806)

3 M72A00064 R50123 FORK EST. TUBO TRIANG 54x4 B06

4 M73A00042 R50122 TUBE TRIANGOLARE EST. 54X4 B06 INT. BO8

5 M73A00041 R50121 TUBE TRIANGOLARE INT. 45X4 B05-B06

6 M72A00065 R50124 FORK INT. TUBE TRIANG. 45X4 B06

7 G10A00088 R50126 PTO SAFETY COVER B06x860

8 MFOA00063 R50012 COMPLET PUSHBUTTON 1 3/8

9 MHOA00022 R50119 PTO SHAFT CHAIN PROTECTION L=550

10 M72A00071 R50135 FORK 6 1 3/8 Z6 ATT.PULSANTE
M25A00054 M25A00054 "COLLAR QUICK FIT STEEL 1"3/8"

M06951 M70A00066 M06951 "CARDAN B06-710 1"'3/8+1"'3/8"



